

Agency - NIRBHAY KUMAR SINGH
69 CSB 20-21

MMGSTY (SC) PW D Road via mushmani to Samuda
Yik Bhawan pokhar

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

JAMUL

DIVISION

ALIGANJ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB-110-3227

2nd on 4/6/11

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Const ⁿ of road from PWD					
road via Mushari to Samu-					
dayik bhawan pokhar.					
Agency: - Narbhay K. Singh,					
Agreement NO: - 6053D/2020-21					
Agreement Amount: - 40.05669					
Const ⁿ lost: - 31.66038					
Maintenance lost: - 5.39631					
Date of starting: - 17.02.2021					
Date of completion as					
per agreement: - 16.11.2021					

① Constⁿ of unreinforced dowel
joint at expansion - all comp.

1 x 20.0 x $\frac{4.85 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.160 = 13.76m^3$	
4 x 30.0 x 3.75 x 0.160 = 72.0 "	
2 x 30.0 x 3.75 x 0.160 = 36.0 "	
3 x 30.0 x 3.75 x 0.160 = 54.0 "	
1 x 10.0 x 3.75 x 0.160 = 6.0 "	
	181.76m ³

~~12/12/21~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① P/F of working bench make pillars - loop					
0.60 km P-④					
@ Rs 31811.98 / km					Rs 19087.20
② Cleaning & grubbing road / road including uprooting - en loop					
0.21 Hec P-④					
@ Rs 51133.76 / Hec					Rs 10738.20
③ Excavation for road in soil using manual loop					
15.00 m ³ P-④					
@ Rs 126.24 / m ³					Rs 1894.00
④ Const ⁿ of Subgraded earthen shoulders with - en loop					
441.0 m ³ P-⑤					
@ Rs 176.36 / m ³					Rs 77,995.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of GSB by pro- viding well graded materials - loop					
307.49 m ³ P-⑤					
@ Rs 1473.62 / m ³					Rs 4,53,123.00
⑥ P/L spreading & comp- ing MEM GRS - loop					
169.65 m ³ P-⑤					
@ Rs 1896.15 / m ³					Rs 3,21,682.00
					<u>Rs 8,84,519.00</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs. 8,84,579.00
⑦ Cost of work done above job at expense Sho - 211 Comp.					
181.76 m ³ P - ⑧					
@ Rs 6553.48/m ³					
					Rs 11,87,525.00
⑨ P/F of Typical MM GST 2 nd floor story Sign Board with logo - 211 Comp.					
2.0 Nos P - ⑤					
@ Rs 9233.99/each					
					Rs 18468.00
					Rs 20,90,512.00

Add 12% GST	Rs	250861.20
Add 1% L.Cess	Rs	20905.12
Add Seigniorage	Rs	29885.12
	Rs	23,92,163.44
less 15.10% belated as assessed	Rs	3,61,217.12
	Rs	20,30,946.32
Persons Payable upto 1st A/c Bill	Rs	10,49,717.00
	Rs	9,81,229.32
Credited 12/12/22		
12/12/22		